
ROUTE 8
Tahlequah/Wax Orchard

Vashon School District
2021-2022

Driver: Ron Boydston
Bus#: 8546

Stop AM Address Comments
6:45 First Student Bus Yard Pull by 07:05

1 7:06 Vashon Hwy & 206th
2 7:07 211th & Vashon Hwy
3 7:08 214th & Vashon Hwy
4 7:09 216th & 101st
5 7:10 216th & 103rd
6 7:11 216th & 111th
7 7:12 11217 220th 
8 7:16 SW 220th St & Wax Orchard Rd SW Lisabuela Church
9 7:17 22215 Wax Orchard

10 7:18 Bay Breeze/Misty Isle
11 7:19 Wax Orchard & Reddings Beach
12 7:20 244th & Wax Orchard
13 7:22 248th & Wax Orchard
14 7:24 264th & Wax Orchard (Sealth)
15 7:25 Wax Orchard @ "Y"
16 7:26 276th @ Vashon Hwy
17 7:27 280th @ Vashon Hwy
18 7:29 131st @ 297th
19 7:31 Pohl & Vashon Hwy
20 7:32 29236 Vashon Hwy

7:50 Vashon High School
7:55 McMurray Middle School Make sure to do a child check!

AM: McMurray Middle School & Vashon High School

Head to 1st CES Pick Up

Updated: 9/30/2021
8:06 AM A.G



ROUTE 8
Tahlequah/Wax Orchard

Vashon School District
2021-2022

Driver: Ron Boydston
Bus#: 8546

Stop PM Address Comments
14:20 First Student Bus Yard
14:35 McMurray Middle School
14:50 Vashon High School

1 14:52 Vashon Hwy & 206th
2 14:53 211th & Vashon Hwy
3 14:54 214th & Vashon Hwy
4 14:55 216th & 101st
5 14:56 216th & 103rd
6 14:57 216th & 111th
7 14:58 11217 220th 
8 15:07 SW 220th St & Wax Orchard Rd SW Lisabuela Church
9 15:08 22215 Wax Orchard

10 15:09 Bay Breeze/Misty Isle
11 15:10 Wax Orchard & Reddings Beach
12 15:11 244th & Wax Orchard
13 15:13 248th & Wax Orchard
14 15:15 264th & Wax Orchard (Sealth)
15 15:16 Wax Orchard @ "Y"
16 15:17 276th @ Vashon Hwy
17 15:18 280th @ Vashon Hwy
18 15:20 131st @ 297th
19 15:22 Pohl & Vashon Hwy
20 15:23 29236 Vashon Hwy Make sure to do a child check!

PM: McMurray Middle School & Vashon High School

Head to CES

Updated: 9/30/2021
8:06 AM A.G


	VSD_8

